1990 Kinney Midwest Regional - Girls

Nov. 24th, UW-Parkside XC Course, Kenosha, WI - 38 degrees, 7 mph

Top Fifty Finishers in Girls Race

FAIRCHILD, MELODY 12

WARTHAN, JENNIFER 11
SCHULER, JILL 10
LORI, MOLLY 1

SAUDER, RACHEL 1
DeMARTINI, SARAH 12
FITZGERALD, MEREDITH 12
FORD, INDIA 12
MALARKEY, KIMBERLY 12
MORRELL , TIFFANI 12

WELLS, BECKI 10
BOLAND, ERIN 12
SIEGEL, AMY 1
ALBERS, KELLY 10
ALLEN, AMBER 1
PIUNTI, ELIZABETH 9
FISCHER, KALLY 1
BROWN, LISA 1
KAINE, THERESA 12
McKINNEY, SHANNON 12
LATHROP, AMY 12
HARVEL, FAITH 1
GOELZER, KRISTEN 12
MONTI, LISA 10
GODEFROIDT, LORENDA10
DAGGETT, SUE 10

BURROUGHS, HEATHER 9
POUNDS, SYDNEY 10
GARDNER, KIM 10
NOVOTNEY, TARA 12
VAN DEBRAKE, HEATHER 11

MARINO, SILVIA 12
SWARTZ, MELISSA 12
TINKER, AMY 10
HOFFMAN, LISA 10
HILL, MARY KAY 1
MALARKEY, TRACEY 12
DeMARTINI, AMY 12
McCUNE, LISA 12
McGHEE, MISTY 10
DAVIS, REBECCA 10

MAZZITELLI, JULIE 12
PRUSINOWSKI, CHRISTA 11

FEIN, SANDY 1
SKESLOCK, SARA 10
McNITT, AMY 1

SCHMEICHEL, JENNY 11
SHEPHERD , NORA 9
RICE, MEAGAN 12
MCGRATH, MEGAN 1

242 finishers

Boulder, CO
Bloomington, IN
Floyd, IN

East Kentwood, M
Archbold, OH

Poudre, CO

Euclid, OH

Euclid, OH

Lodi Cloverleaf, OH
Sciota Northwestern, IL
Dickinson, ND
McHenry, IL
Wheeling, IL
Mishiwaka Penn, IN
Crystal Lake Central, IL
River Forest, IN
Oakville, MO

West Plains, MO
Salem, OH

LaCrosse Central, Wi
Jackson Northwest, Ml
Boulder Fairview, CO
Janesville Craig, WI
Chelsea, MI

St. Louis, Ml

Random Lake, WI
Pembroke Hill, MO
Gilbert, IA

Webster Groves, MO
LaCrosse Aquinas, WI
Englewood, CO

Ann Arbor Pioneer, M|

17:08.31
18:26.08
18:36.69
18:39.35
18:41.24
18:42.02
18:48.88
18:56.24
18:58.43
19:00.82
19:04.48
19:06.37
15:09.22
19:09.68
19:10.51
19:11.24
19:11.59
19:12.15
19:14.24
19:15.06
19:16.30
19:19.22
19:19.56
19:20.23
19:20.72
19:21.37
19:24.35
19:26.27
19:27.31
19:29.69
19:31.89
19:33.54

Shawnee Mission West, KS 19:33.94

Jenks, OK

So. Bend St. Joseph's IN
Shawnee Mission NW KS
Lodi Cloverleaf, OH
Poudre, CO

Hartford, WI

West Plains, MO
Parkway West, MO

19:34.55
19:36.11
19:37.01
19:38.58
19:42.15
19:43.26
19:44.83
19:45.16

Dover-Eyota/St Charles, MN 19:45.43

GlenOak, OH

Shawnee Mission NW, KS

Meadowbrook, OH
Sargent, CO
Jamestown, ND
York, NE

Lafayette, MO

Wm. Chrisman, MO

19:46.20
19:46.46
19:47.54
19:48.72
19:50.53
19:50.92
19:53.54
19:54.08

Minnesota Finishers in Girls Race*
42 Julie Mazzitelli, Dover-Eyota/St Charles (12) 19:45.43

72 Ann Patten, Duluth Central (12) 20:16.78
97 Christy Heikes, Montevideo (10) 20:32.64
99 Kirsten Dovenberg, Wayzata (9) 20:34.35

* There was only one race for Girls in 1990



